Low Country Dog Agility Club
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
L CDA Training Field
Judge: Jeanne Dinkle, Elkton MD

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, January 20, 2018

Masters Gamblers- 18 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancell Gamblers

Starters Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 3 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Championship - 8 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Performance - 2 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Veterans
Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 8 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancell Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries
Steeplechase - 13 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 9 Entries
Masters Snooker - 17 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 16 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers- 20 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 8 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers- 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, January 21, 2018

Veterans Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers- 10 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 20 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 2 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries

Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancelll Gamblers- 13 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 18 Entries
Performancell Gamblers

Advanced Gamblers- 6 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 2 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Veterans
Miscellaneous class - Performance - 2 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Championship - 8 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performancelll Standard - 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Performancell Standard - 5 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 5Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 4 Entries
MastersPairs- 12 Entries
Performancell Pairs- 2 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 3 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 3 Entries
StartersPairs- 4 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
51 dogs entered in this event wth 198 entries on Saturday and 180 entries on Sunday for a
total of 378 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, January 20, 2018

Masters Gamblers

22": 8
22004
22001
22002
22003
22009
22010
22011
22013

24" 1
24001

20": 4
20006
20004
20005
20008

16": 2
16004
16003

14": 2
14002
14001

10": 1
10002

conpetitors

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Ferrari , Border Collie, Linda Freed

Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap

Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

conpetitor
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitors

Si ryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle
Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

conpetitors
Paw ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell

conpetitors
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle

conpetitor
Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

Performancelll Gamblers

20": 3
P20001
P20002
P20004

16": 3
P16001
P16003
P16005

14": 3
P14001
P14003
P14002

12": 3
P12001
P12002
P12004

8": 4
PO8001
P08002

conpetitors

Maewyn , Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross
Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

conpetitors

G r ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Gol di e, All-American, Karen and Ed McCray
Dom no, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

conpetitors

Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
Reny , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
Hunl ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

conpetitors

Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
Prudence , Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader

conpetitors
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Par ker , Yorkshire Terrier, LauraErich

P08004 Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
P0O8007 Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

Veterans Gamblers

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Bea, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

Advanced Gamblers

22": 3 conpetitors

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
22012 Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

Starters Gamblers

22": 2 conpetitors
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin
22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Performance | Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

8": 2 conpetitors
P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan

Miscellaneous class - Championship

22": 3 conpetitors

22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter

20": 3 conpetitors

20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

16": 2 conpetitors
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook



Saturday (cont.)

Miscellaneous class - Performance Veterans Standard
20": 1 conpetitor 12": 1 conpetitor
P20004 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes V12001 Bea, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, LisaNurminen Advanced Standard
22": 3 conpetitors
Masters Standard 22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
22": 4 conpetitors 22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22003 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross 20": 1 conpetitor
22010 Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap 20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

22011 Duster , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
24" 1 conpetitor Performancell Standard

24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray ]
12": 2 conpetitors

P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

20": 5 conpetitors
P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

20006 Siryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle

20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20005 Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

20007 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes

20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

8": 3 conpetitors
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
P08004 Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
P08007 Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

16": 2 conpetitors

16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook Starters Standard
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell

" . 22": 2 conpetitors
14" 2 conpetitors . 22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia 22008  Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
14001 Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle

20": 1 conpetitor

10": 1 anpet itor ) 20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

16": 1 conpetitor

Performancelll Standard 16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
20": 3 conpetitors Performance| Standard
P20001 Maewyn, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
P20002 Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross 8": 2 competitors

P20003 Dyl an, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed

] P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan
16": 3 conpetitors

P16001 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

P16003 Gol di e, All-American, Karen and Ed McCray Steeplechase

P16004 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
22": 3 conpetitors

12": 1 conpetitor 22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

P12004 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader 22003 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

8": 1 conpetitor

P08002 Par ker , Yorkshire Terrier, Laura Erich 24": 1 conpetitor

24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

20": 3 conpetitors
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra



20005
20002

16":

16001
16003
16004
16002

14":
14002

10":
10002

Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

4 conpetitors
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
Paw ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
Jef f er son , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

1 conpetitor
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

1 conpetitor
Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

Perf. Speed Jumping

20":
P2000
P2000

16":
P1600

14":
P1400

12":
P1200
P1200

8":
PO800
PO800
PO800

Masters

20":

20008
20005
20007
20006

22":

22003
22002
22012
22011
22004
22010

16":

16002
16003
16004

2 conpetitors
1 Maewyn, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
3 Dyl an, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose

1 conpetitor
4 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

1 conpetitor
2 Hunl ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

2 conpetitors
2 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
4 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader

3 conpetitors
1 Wt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

2 Parker , Yorkshire Terrier, LauraErich
6 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan

Snooker

4 conpetitors

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes
Si ryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle

6 conpetitors
St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross
Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap

3 conpetitors
Jef f er son , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
Paw ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

Saturday (cont.)

14": 2
14001
14002

24" 1
24001

10": 1
10002

conpetitors
Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

conpetitor
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitor
Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

Performance lll Snooker

16": 3
P16004
P16005
P16001

12": 4
P12003
P12001
P12002
P12004

14": 2
P14001
P14003

20": 2
P20003
P20004

8": 5
PO8001
PO8007
P08004
P08002
PO8003

conpetitors

Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
Dom no, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

G r ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

conpetitors

Jude , All-American, Rusty Hufstader

Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
Prudence , Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader

conpetitors
Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
Reny , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh

conpetitors
Dyl an, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

conpetitors

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
Par ker , Yorkshire Terrier, LauraErich
Panda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Veter ans Snooker

12": 1
V12001

conpetitor
Bea, Border Collie, Anna Blanton

Advanced Snooker

22" 2
22005
22007

20": 1
20002

conpetitors
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter

conpetitor
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray



Performance |l Snooker

8": 1 conpetitor
P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed
Starters Snooker
22": 2 conpetitors
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin
22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

Performance | Snooker

8": 1 conpetitor

P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan
Masters Jumpers

22": 8 conpetitors
22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22003 St oked, Border Collie, SheilaRoss
22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
22009 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
22010 Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap
22011 Duster , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
22012 Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
20": 6 conpetitors
20006 Siryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle
20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20005 Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
20007 Fergus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes
20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
16": 2 conpetitors
16002 Jef ferson, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
14": 2 conpetitors
14001 Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

Saturday (cont.)

Performancelll Jumpers

20": 1 conpetitor
P20002 Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross
16": 1 conpetitor
P16001 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
12": 1 conpetitor
P12004 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
8": 4 conpetitors

P08001
P08002
P08004
PO8007

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Par ker , Yorkshire Terrier, LauraErich
Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

Veterans Jumpers

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Bea, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

Advanced Jumpers

22": 2 conpetitors
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Performance |l Jumpers

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

8": 1 conpetitor
P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed

StartersJumpers
22": 2 conpetitors
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin
22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen



Saturday (cont.)

Performance | Jumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

8": 1 conpetitor
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan



Running Order List

Sunday, January 21, 2018

Veterans Jumpers

12": 1
V12001

conpetitor
Bea, Border Collie, Anna Blanton

Performancelll Jumpers

8": 3
PO8007
P08004
PO8001

12": 2
P12004
P12003

14": 2
P14003
P14001

16": 2
P16005
P16001

20": 1
P20002

conpetitors

Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

conpetitors
Prudence , Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
Jude , All-American, Rusty Hufstader

conpetitors
Reny , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

conpetitors
Dom no, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
G r ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

conpetitor
Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross

Masters Jumpers

10": 1
10002

14": 2
14001
14002

16": 3
16004
16003
16002

20": 5
20008
20005
20004
20002
20006

24" 1
24001

22": 8
22012
22011
22010
22009

conpetitor
Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

conpetitors
Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

conpetitors

Paw ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell

Jef f er son , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

conpetitors

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

Si ryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle

conpetitor
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitors

Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap

Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

22007
22004
22003
22002

Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Performancell Jumpers

8": 1
PO8005

12": 2
P12002
P12001

conpetitor
Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed

conpetitors
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Advanced Jumpers

22" 2
22013
22005

conpetitors
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Performance | Jumpers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan
16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

StartersJumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
22": 2 conpetitors
22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

Veterans Gamblers

12": 1
V12001

conpetitor
Bea, Border Collie, Anna Blanton

Performancelll Gamblers

8": 3
PO8007
P08004
PO8001

12": 3
P12004

conpetitors

Bogey, Papillon, VVanessa Routh

Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

conpetitors
Prudence , Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader



P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

14": 2 conpetitors
P14003 Reny , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
P14001 Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

16": 3 conpetitors

P16005 Domni no, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

P16003 Gol di e, All-American, Karen and Ed McCray
P16001 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

20": 2 conpetitors

P20004 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
P20002 Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross

Masters Gamblers

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

14": 2 conpetitors
14001 Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

16": 3 conpetitors

16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
16002 Jef ferson, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

20": 3 conpetitors

20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20005 Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
20006 Siryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

22": 8 conpetitors

22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22011 Duster , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
22010 Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap

22009 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman
22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22003 St oked, Border Collie, SheilaRoss

22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22001 Ferrari , Border Collie, Linda Freed

Advanced Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

20": 2 conpetitors
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

Sunday (cont.)

22": 3 conpetitors

22012 Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Performancel Gamblers
8": 2 conpetitors
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan
P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

Starters Gamblers
22": 2 conpetitors

22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

Miscellaneous class - Perfor mance

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

20": 1 conpetitor
P20004 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

Miscellaneous class - Championship

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell

20": 3 conpetitors

20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra

22": 2 conpetitors

22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Veterans Standard

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Bea, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton



Performancelll Standard

12": 1 conpetitor
P12004 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Zunba, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

16": 3 conpetitors

P16003 Gol di e, All-American, Karen and Ed McCray
P16001 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
P16004 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

20": 1 conpetitor
P20002 Maggi e, Labrador Retriever, Sheila Ross

Masters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

14": 2 conpetitors
14001 Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell

20": 5 conpetitors

20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20007 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes

20005 Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20006 Siryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

22": 4 conpetitors

22011 Duster , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
22010 Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap
22003 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Performancell Standard

8": 3 conpetitors
P08007 Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh
P08004 Madi son, Silky Terrier, LisaNurminen
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Sunday (cont.)

-10-

Advanced Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

22": 3 conpetitors

22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter

Performance| Standard

8": 2 conpetitors
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan
P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed

Starters Standard

16": 1 conpetitor
16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Sonny, Boykin Spaniel, Christine Vinciguerra

22": 3 conpetitors

22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
22006 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12": 2 conpetitors
P12004 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

16": 1 conpetitor
P16004 Hul a, Australian Shepherd, Alexis Chapman

20": 1 conpetitor
P20004 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

Grand Prix Qualifier

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy

14": 1 conpetitor
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

16": 3 conpetitors
16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell



16002

20":

20007
20004
20002
20001

24"
24001

22"

22011
22010
22003
22002

4

1

4

Jef f er son , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

conpetitors

Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes

Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
Hunl ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

conpetitor
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitors

Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Bol t , Border Collie, Nancy Burnap

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Performancelll Pairs

P16001 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
P12002 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

P12004 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
P14002 Hunl ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

Masters Pairs
22011 Duster , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
24001 Kobe, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
10002 Ri ppl e, Boston Terrier, Dan Haddy
22004 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
16003 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
22003 St oked, Border Collie, SheilaRoss
20007 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes
22002 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
20006 Siryn, Border Collie, Rebecca Schnulle
20008 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
14001 Trendi , Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Schnulle
16004 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

Performancell Pairs

P08007 Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Sunday (cont.)

Advanced Pairs

20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
22007 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter

10001 Madi son, Silky Terrier, LisaNurminen
DRAW

Performance| Pairs

P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
DRAW

P08005 Ni ne, Chihuahua, Linda Freed
P08006 Jaxx, Papillon, Sammie Buchanan

Starters Pairs

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
22008 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

16001 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
22013 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
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